
Day Date Time Visitor Home Field
Thurs 8-Apr 7:00 PM TLL 2 TLL 1 AP 2
Thurs 8-Apr 7:00 PM CRLL MLL Ora Mae 3

Sat 10-Apr 7:30 PM TLL 1 CVLL Mehl 3
Sat 10-Apr 7:30 PM MLL TLL 2 AP 2

Thurs 15-Apr 7:00 PM FWLL TLL 1 AP 2
Thurs 15-Apr 7:00 PM MLL CVLL Mehl 3
Thurs 15-Apr 7:00 PM CRLL TLL 2 AP 4 

Sat 17-Apr 5:00 PM TLL 1 CRLL Crossroads 3
Sat 17-Apr 7:30 PM FWLL MLL Ora Mae 3
Sat 17-Apr 7:30 PM CVLL TLL 2 AP 2

Thurs 22-Apr 7:00 PM MLL TLL 1 AP 2
Thurs 22-Apr 7:00 PM TLL 2 FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Thurs 22-Apr 7:00 PM CRLL CVLL Mehl 3

Sat 24-Apr 7:30 PM TLL 1 FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 24-Apr 7:30 PM CVLL MLL Ora Mae 3
Sat 24-Apr 5:00 PM TLL 2 CRLL Crossroads 3

Thurs 29-Apr 7:00 PM CVLL TLL 1 AP 2
Thurs 29-Apr 7:00 PM CRLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Thurs 29-Apr 7:00 PM TLL 2 MLL Ora Mae 3

Sat 1-May 7:30 PM TLL 1 TLL 2 AP 2
Sat 1-May 5:00 PM CVLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 1-May 5:00 PM MLL CRLL Crossroads 3

Thurs 6-May 7:00 PM CRLL TLL 1 AP 2
Thurs 6-May 7:00 PM MLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Thurs 6-May 7:00 PM TLL 2 CVLL Mehl 3

Sat 8-May 7:30 PM TLL 1 MLL Ora Mae 3
Sat 8-May 7:30 PM FWLL TLL 2 AP 2
Sat 8-May 5:00 PM CVLL CRLL Crossroads 3

Thurs 13-May 7:00 PM FWLL TLL 1 AP 4 
Thurs 13-May 7:00 PM MLL CVLL Mehl 3
Thurs 13-May 7:00 PM CRLL TLL 2 AP 2

Sat 15-May 7:30 PM TLL 1 CVLL Mehl 3
Sat 15-May 5:00 PM FWLL CRLL Crossroads 3
Sat 15-May 7:30 PM MLL TLL 2 AP 4 

Thurs 20-May 7:00 PM TLL 1 CRLL Crossroads 3
Thurs 3-Jun 7:00 PM FWLL MLL Ora Mae 3
Thurs 20-May 7:00 PM CVLL TLL 2 AP 2

Sat 22-May 7:30 PM TLL 2 TLL 1 AP 2
Sat 22-May 5:00 PM CVLL FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Sat 22-May 7:30 PM CRLL MLL Ora Mae 3

Thurs 27-May 7:00 PM MLL TLL 1 AP 2
Thurs 27-May 7:00 PM TLL 2 FWLL Flowing Wells 2
Thurs 27-May 7:00 PM CRLL CVLL Mehl 3

2021 AAA Softball Schedule



CRLL Aaron Corona 520-306-0285 520sandman@gmail.com

CVLL Mendi Brown mbrown@hpnglobal.com

FWLL Mike Gonzalez 520-591-2288 gmonster1331@gmail.com
MLL Courtney Larson 484-3513 courtneyal12@hotmail.com
TLL1 Robert Calderon 429-3149 rob_calderon@yahoo.com

TLL2 Mallory Scott 891-4358 mallorybanales@cox.net


